4 VAT registration certificate and latest VAT declaration

3 Biders can be purchase bid document with un-returnable 50 birr form MIE Supply
Department of BU at any working time from 09/12/2017Â to 19/12/2017 8:00 local time.

5 Sub-contractor is Prohibited

6 Bid security in the form of CPO Birr 15,000 (Fifteen Thousand Birr only) in the form of CPO
by sealed envelop separately Â

7 Price shall include all cost relating to customs duties taxes, fees and less payable by the
bidder

8 the tenderer shall complete the pricing sheet attached in BOQ of the tender document